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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 12 Women, 400m Medley 2014 and older
22.02.2025 Results
MR 4:53.57 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 4:36.10 SCHNEIDER, Petra Guayaquil (ECU) 01.08.1982
Points: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. WOELTINGER, Natalie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 5:07.20 648
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:51.32 41.12 250m: 3:14.09 42.33 350m: 4:33.11 36.25

100m: 1:10.20 37.52 200m: 2:31.76 40.44 300m: 3:56.86 42.77 400m: 5:07.20 34.09

2. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:19.59 575
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:52.47 41.15 250m: 3:19.47 45.77 350m: 4:43.79 36.66

100m: 1:11.32 38.73 200m: 2:33.70 41.23 300m: 4:07.13 47.66 400m: 5:19.59 35.80

3. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 5:25.39 545
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:54.87 41.32 250m: 3:23.37 47.93 350m: 4:48.54 37.64

100m: 1:13.55 39.75 200m: 2:35.44 40.57 300m: 4:10.90 47.53 400m: 5:25.39 36.85

4. MONIGHETTI, Gaia 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 5:29.89 523
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:58.95 45.72 250m: 3:30.47 47.29 350m: 4:54.74 37.21

100m: 1:13.23 38.95 200m: 2:43.18 44.23 300m: 4:17.53 47.06 400m: 5:29.89 35.15

5. KARANTAKI, Vasiliki 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 5:30.53 520
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:58.34 44.31 250m: 3:27.36 46.49 350m: 4:54.42 39.30

100m: 1:14.03 40.23 200m: 2:40.87 42.53 300m: 4:15.12 47.76 400m: 5:30.53 36.11

6. SCHNITZER, Lotta Naima 2008 GER TV Kempten 5:31.82 514
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:57.50 43.86 250m: 3:27.34 47.04 350m: 4:54.98 38.90

100m: 1:13.64 39.44 200m: 2:40.30 42.80 300m: 4:16.08 48.74 400m: 5:31.82 36.84

7. SAMOLI, Markella 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 5:36.41 493
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 2:00.08 45.86 250m: 3:30.37 47.02 350m: 4:57.89 40.38

100m: 1:14.22 40.74 200m: 2:43.35 43.27 300m: 4:17.51 47.14 400m: 5:36.41 38.52

8. MENEGHETTI, Margherita 2011 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 5:37.56 488
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 2:00.06 44.60 250m: 3:30.34 46.65 350m: 4:58.78 40.31

100m: 1:15.46 41.12 200m: 2:43.69 43.63 300m: 4:18.47 48.13 400m: 5:37.56 38.78

9. GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie 2012 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:38.49 484
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 2:02.79 44.76 250m: 3:32.95 46.26 350m: 5:01.14 39.45

100m: 1:18.03 42.22 200m: 2:46.69 43.90 300m: 4:21.69 48.74 400m: 5:38.49 37.35

10. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia 2009 GER SG Stadtwerke München 5:40.83 474
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 2:01.64 46.15 250m: 3:35.96 48.72 350m: 5:03.02 38.25

100m: 1:15.49 39.90 200m: 2:47.24 45.60 300m: 4:24.77 48.81 400m: 5:40.83 37.81

11. HATIL, Ayla 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 5:45.73 454
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:06.11 46.59 250m: 3:39.94 48.31 350m: 5:07.14 39.21

100m: 1:19.52 43.61 200m: 2:51.63 45.52 300m: 4:27.93 47.99 400m: 5:45.73 38.59

12. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 2011 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 5:51.63 432
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:08.37 46.33 250m: 3:42.76 50.00 350m: 5:13.31 38.79

100m: 1:22.04 45.42 200m: 2:52.76 44.39 300m: 4:34.52 51.76 400m: 5:51.63 38.32

13. KUDORFER, Johanna 2007 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 5:59.30 405
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:12.02 45.22 250m: 3:46.22 51.81 350m: 5:20.05 42.10

100m: 1:26.80 47.45 200m: 2:54.41 42.39 300m: 4:37.95 51.73 400m: 5:59.30 39.25

14. MAKHMADIYAROVA, Kamila 2011 UZB RSC Childr. & Youth Sports School 6:05.80 383
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:10.35 46.35 250m: 3:50.98 54.45 350m: 5:25.48 40.92

100m: 1:24.00 45.61 200m: 2:56.53 46.18 300m: 4:44.56 53.58 400m: 6:05.80 40.32
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